# L08000025794

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
` ^
☐ PICK-UP ☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
/
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



900119798889

03/12/08--01013--001 \*\*150.00

DEPATABLE STATE
DIVISION OF CURTONATIONS
TALL MASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED
08 MAR 12 AM 10: 08

PILED

8 MAR 12 AM 10: 27

ECRETARY OF STATE

Q00A-15141

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of C				
SUBJ	ECT: Herita	ge Construction	, LLC.		
			g Florida Limited Company	)	
conve		isiness Entity" into a	rticles of Organization, "Florida Limited Liabil	and fees are submitted to ity Company" in	
Please	e return all corr	espondence concernir	ng this matter to:		
<u>Chri</u>	sty Peltier			1	
Heri	tage Const	(Contact Person) ruction, LLC.		SECR	08 HAR 12 AM 10: 27
	<del>-</del>	(Firm/Company)	<del> </del>	H A A	<del>20</del>
1392	21 Moresi F	Road		SSE	2
		(Address)		mo <sub>1</sub>	圣
Talla	ahassee, Fl	_ 32312		FLO	Ö
		City, State and Zip Code)		RATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	27
				A	
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Chri	sty Peltier		_at ( 850 ) 25°	1-8609	
	(Name of Conta	act Person)		aytime Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check t	for the following amo	unt:		
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees or Conversion of for Articles anization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STRE	EET ADDRES	S:	MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
_	tration Section		Registration		
	ion of Corporat	ions	Division of C		
	n Building Executive Cent	er Circle	P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,		
	nassee, FL 323		i ananassee,	FL 32314	

#### **Certificate of Conversion**

For

#### "Other Business Entity"

Into

## Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Ent	tity" immediately prior to the filing of this
Certificate of Conversion is: Pigpen Inc.	# P04000119227 Box
(Enter Name	of Other Business Entity)
	ration, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, 🤚
• •	ommon law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated	under the laws of Florida
(Enter state, or if a non-U	U.S. entity, the name of the country) $\frac{22}{20}$
on 8/17/2004	<b>&gt;</b>
(Enter date "Other Business Entity"	" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Busin under the laws of which it is now organi	ness Entity" was changed, the state or country ized, formed or incorporated:
Florida	·····
4. The name of the Florida Limited Lial Articles of Organization:	bility Company as set forth in the attached
HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION OF	TALLAHASSEE, LLC
(Enter Name of Flor	ida Limited Liability Company)

Page 1 of 2

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the eff (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor modocument is filed by the Florida Department of S effective date listed in the attached Articles of Orlisted therein.)	ore than 90 days after the da State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the sa	me as the	
Signed this 12 day of March	_20_08		
Signature of Authorized Person:	elt	<del></del>	
Printed Name: Christy Peltier Title:	Office Manager	<del></del>	
Fees:  Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	08 MAR 12 AM 10: 2: SECRETARY OF STATALLAHASSEE, FLOR	T C M

Page 2 of 2

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION OF TALLAHASSEE, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC.")

#### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:			
13921 Moresi Road		13921 Moresi Road			
Tallahassee, FL 323	12	Tallahassee, FL 32312		-	
Signature: (The Limited Liability individual or another business entity with a	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own Register active Florida registration.)  Florida street address of the Christy Peltier  13921 Moresi Roa  Florida street address (P.	gistered Agent. You must designate e registered agent are:		08 MAR 12 AM 10: 2	
	Tallahassee, FL 3231	<del></del> · ·	IDA	7	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City, State, and Zip

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Clifton Peltier
	13921 Moresi Road
	Tallahassee, FL 32312
	**************************************
	<u> </u>
	T <sub>C</sub>
	ECI
<del></del>	AR R
	S 2 2
	(Use attachment if necessary)
	be specific and cannot be more fight five
ONAL) effective date is listed, the date must ss days prior to or 90 days after the d  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five
effective date is listed, the date must ss days prior to or 90 days after the description of a member or an au (In accordance with section 608, of this document constitutes an af	be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.)
effective date is listed, the date must ss days prior to or 90 days after the description of a member or an au (In accordance with section 608, of this document constitutes an af	be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.)  Athorized representative of a member.  408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury
PONAL) effective date is listed, the date must seed and seed and seed after the description of this document constitutes an at that the facts st	be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.)  Athorized representative of a member.  408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)